Overview
Intelligent Management Center (IMC) Professional Edition is
next-generation management software from H3C—a
self–contained, comprehensive management platform with
the flexibility and scalability to meet the needs of advanced
enterprise networks.
Built from the ground up to support the Information
Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL) operational center of

product names may be trademarks of their respective companies. While every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, 3Com does not
accept liability for any errors or mistakes which may arise. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 401176-002  07/09
Ordering Information
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A0DM H3C Intelligent Management Center Professional Edition v3.2 100-node license (CD)
3130A0CU H3C Intelligent Management Center License for additional 100 nodes
3130A0CV H3C Intelligent Management Center License for additional 500 nodes
3130A0CW H3C Intelligent Management Center License for additional 1,000 nodes
3130A0CX H3C Intelligent Management Center License for additional 5,000 nodes
3130A0CY H3C Intelligent Management Center License for additional unlimited nodes
• IMC Professional Edition, for use on Windows, can be downloaded from www.H3Cnetworks.com/imc_pro_trial. This downloaded Windows version
will run for 60 days. To remove the time limit, the user must register IMC Professional Edition v3.2 using a license key. To purchase a license key,
order SKU 0231A0DL.
• The Solaris version of IMC Enterprise Edition v3.2 is not available for download. The Solaris version is only available on the H3C Intelligent